
 

 
 

2023-2024 Tennessee Volunteers 

Basketball Broadcast Schedule 
 
 

 DATE DAY OPPONENT  SITE TV   AIRTIME GAME TIME  
1. Oct. 31 (Tues.) Lenior-Rhyne (Exhibition) Knoxville  SECN+ 6:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m. ET 
2. Nov. 6 (Mon.) Tennessee Tech Knoxville SECN+ 6:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m.  
3. Nov. 10 (Fri.) @ Wisconsin Madison, Wis.  Peacock 8:30 p.m.  9:00 p.m.   
4. Nov. 14 (Tues.) Wofford Knoxville SECN+ 6:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m.  

 Maui Invitational – Maui, HI  
5. Nov. 20 (Mon.) Syracuse Maui, HI ESPN2 2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 
6. Nov. 21 (Tues.) Purdue or Gonzaga  Maui, HI ESPN/ESPN2 2pm /7:30pm  2:30pm/8:00pm 
7. Nov. 22 (Wed.) TBD Maui, HI TBD     

 

ACC/SEC Challenge 
8. Nov. 29 (Wed.) @ North Carolina Chapel Hill, NC ESPN/ESPN2 6:30 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 

9. Dec. 5 (Tue.) George Mason Knoxville  SECN+ 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.  
10. Dec. 9 (Sat.) Illinois Knoxville CBS 11:30 a.m.  Noon  
11. Dec. 12 (Tues.) Georgia Southern Knoxville  SEC Network 6:30 p.m.  7:00 p.m.  
12. Dec. 16 (Sat.) NC State San Antonio, TX ESPN2 9:30 p.m.  10:00 p.m.  
13. Dec. 21 (Thur.) Tarleton State Knoxville SECN+ 6:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m.  
14. Jan. 2 (Wed.) Norfolk State Knoxville SEC Network 6:30 p.m.  7:00 p.m.  
15. Jan. 6 (Sat.) Ole Miss Knoxville SEC Network 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
16. Jan. 10 (Wed.) @ Mississippi State Starkville, Miss.     SEC Network 6:30 p.m.  7:00 p.m.   
17. Jan. 13 (Sat.) Georgia Athens, Ga. ESPN2 11:30 a.m.  Noon  
18. Jan. 16 (Tues.) Florida Knoxville TBD 4:30 p.m.  5:00 p.m.   
19. Jan. 20 (Sat.) Alabama Knoxville ESPN2 1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 
20. Jan. 27 (Sat.) @ Vanderbilt Nashville  SEC Network 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
21. Jan. 30 (Tues.) South Carolina Knoxville SEC Network 6:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m.  
22. Feb. 3  (Sat.) @ Kentucky Lexington, Ky ESPN 8:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m.  
23. Feb. 7 (Wed.) LSU Knoxville SEC Network 6:30 p.m.  7:00 p.m.  
24. Feb. 10 (Sat.) @ Texas A&M College Station ESPN or ESPN2 7:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m.   
25. Feb. 14 (Wed.) @ Arkansas Fayetteville, Ark. ESPN2 8:30 p.m.  9:00 p.m.  
26. Feb. 17 (Sat.) Vanderbilt Knoxville SEC Network 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
27. Feb. 20 (Tues.) @ Missouri Columbia, Mo. SEC Network 6:30 p.m.  7:00 p.m.   
28. Feb. 24 (Sat.) Texas A&M Knoxville ESPN or ESPN2 7:30 p.m.  8:00 p.m.  
29. Feb. 28 (Wed.) Auburn Knoxville ESPN2 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.  
30. Mar. 2 (Sat.) @ Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. ESPN 7:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m.   
31. Mar. 6           (Wed.)        @ South Carolina Columbia, S.C. ESPN2 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.  
32. Mar. 9           (Sat.)          Kentucky  Knoxville CBS 3:30 p.m.  4:00 p.m.  

 

Mar. 13-17  SEC Tournament Nashville SEC Network/ESPN     
 
Mar. 21-22  NCAA 1st & 2nd Rounds   
Mar. 23-24  NCAA 1st & 2nd Rounds  
Mar. 28-29  NCAA Regionals  Boston, MA. & Los Angeles, CA 
Mar. 30-31  NCAA Regionals  Dallas, TX. & Detroit, MI 
Apr. 6-8  NCAA Final Four   Glendale, AZ 
 
*-SEC Opponent 
SEC Network+ (Online Broadcast) 
 

As of 2/19/24 

ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN 


